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Overview
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Price
125.876 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.11% (1.39)

US2333311072
DTE

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

23,265 EUR
S&P 500

125.85 USD (400)
125.94 USD (200)
124.80 USD
125.989 USD
123.67 USD
124.49 USD
125.199147 USD
370,383
46,379,817.58
10,462
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2333311072-2024-09-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2333311072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2333311072&ID_NOTATION=259966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2333311072&ID_NOTATION=259966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fdb2d9ee888df7f4fe3ee801a3eacfbfb325192af624d14985b0c6321764f2a&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b64d2f5ce7b0a31de&time=1726340910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66fc7b1dd4a8a96fc83c8f8dd07eaf0cd2975754966a94dd7680cd86d6f8af4d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=91fd5265a127b40ac&time=1726340910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b186384b9cfdc562fc01482349db1483404d689ae2fb6c97c13ccfdadf3f7b36&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba487e004c9a33657&time=1726340910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1142fc66931be568219d9264d40d38de1c86fc0c77c8e04133b24777556238d6&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c8910e3a8fe15328&time=1726340910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96dd8e1752e50616ffaac119f892aad9fd11e139ddbe1f5b5bf2db6b2e13d336&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82c992ae338cee57b&time=1726340910&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/13 20:52:22

Price
125.876 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.11% (1.39)

ISIN US2333311072
Symbol DTE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,265 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 125.85 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 125.94 USD (200)
Open 124.80 USD
High 125.989 USD
Low 123.67 USD
Close (prev. day) 124.49 USD
VWAP 125.199147 USD
Volume (pcs) 370,383
Trading volume 46,379,817.58
Number of trades 10,462
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.27% +19.79% +4.82%
Perf (abs.) +13.61 +20.57 +5.72
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.07 19.99 20.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DTE ENERGY CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2022/03/

124.446 USD (1,222,833)
122.972 USD (973,687)
116.309 USD (989,056)

109.726 USD (1,205,501)

127.590 USD (2024/09/04)

102.165 USD (2024/01/24)

127.590 USD (2024/09/04)

90.140 USD (2023/10/06)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
10:35 112.00 EUR  0.00 1
20:07 113.00 EUR  0.00 6
20:52 125.876 USD 46.38 10,462
17:25 112.00EUR  0.00 2
17:09 125.9993 USD 0.06 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94675379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805494
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 08:02 112.00 EUR
13

2024/09/ 19:31 112.00 EUR
13

2024/09/ 08:08 112.00 EUR
13

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19379

DTE ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DTE ENERGY CO.

One Energy Plaza - 48226-1279 Detroit
Telefon: +1-313-235-4000

Fax: +1-313-235-8055

E-mail: info@dteenergy.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

DTE Energy Co. operates as a diversified energy company, which engages in the
development and management of energy-related businesses and services. It operates
through the following segments: Electric, Gas, DTE Vantage, Energy Trading, and
Corporate and Other. The Electric segment consists of generation, purchase, distribution,
and sale of electricity to residential, commercial, and industrial customers in southeastern
Michigan. The Gas segment is involved in the purchase, storage, transportation, distribution,
and sale of natural gas to residential, commercial, and industrial customers throughout
Michigan, and the sale of storage and transportation capacity. The DTE Vantage segment
focuses on projects that deliver energy and utility-type products and services to industrial,
commercial, and institutional customers, produce reduced emissions fuel, and sell electricity
and pipeline-quality gas from renewable energy projects. The Energy Trading segment
covers energy marketing and trading operations. The Corporate and Other segment
includes various holding company activities, holds certain non-utility debt, and holds certain
investments, as well as funds supporting regional development and economic growth. The
company was founded in January 1995 and is headquartered in Detroit, MI.

Members of Management Board

David Thomas

Charles McClure

David Brandon

Deborah Byers

Gail McGovern

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Gary Torgow Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Vandenberghe  Directors

Mark Murray

Member of Board of
Directors

Nicholas Akins ~ Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Skaggs  Member of Board of

Valerie Williams

Jerry Norcia Chairman of Managing
Board

David Ruud Member of Executive
Committee

Diane Antishin Member of Executive
Committee

JoAnn Chavez =~ Member of Executive
Committee

Joi Harris Member of Executive
Committee

Lisa A. Member of Executive

Muschong Committee

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:info@dteenergy.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2333311072-2024-09-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2333311072
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Mark Stiers

Matthew Paul

Robert Richard

Trevor F. Lauer

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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